
PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2020/21SEASON : 42UPTO SALE NO.

KAIYACHERRA DALU
MADHUPUR
DARAGAON
AMRAIL
CLEVEDON
KARNAFULI
BALISERA
DILDARPUR
ZAREEN
NEPTUNE
MIRZAPORE
GHAZIPORE
DEANSTON
RANGAPANI
KODALA
RANGAPANI A/C ELLAHINOOR
BARAMASIA
RASIDPUR
RAJGHAT
LUSKERPORE
BARAOORA
DEUNDI
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
NALUA
LUNGLA
CHANDPUR BELGAON
BAHADURPUR
MAA-JAAN
DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND
LALCHAND
PHOOLTULLAH
SILLOAH
CHANDPORE
MERTINGA
MONIPUR
HALDA VALLEY
AMTALI
AMO
SRIGOBINDPUR
SAIF
DHAMAI
M. R. KHAN
BRINDABON
SREEBARI
SURMA
RUTHNA

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 8,43,790.0 
 12,55,730.8 
 7,41,429.5 
 9,58,814.4 
 6,13,387.5 
 18,77,590.5 
 17,30,037.0 
 2,50,397.6 
 5,55,105.8 
 10,47,443.7 
 10,85,272.5 
 7,93,115.8 
 27,58,773.4 
 6,73,011.7 
 5,48,837.2 
 3,36,735.1 
 8,46,446.6 
 20,05,180.3 
 27,33,122.1 
 11,61,425.7 
 12,86,452.8 
 8,99,332.0 
 33,456.4 

 13,94,440.9 
 6,37,745.2 
 3,45,291.4 
 88,041.1 

 1,86,158.2 
 6,498.0 

 8,91,257.7 
 6,64,283.7 
 3,33,672.3 
 12,12,630.1 
 7,30,590.3 
 4,51,695.2 
 10,34,193.5 
 3,34,636.3 
 9,98,811.8 
 7,12,650.1 
 4,11,711.4 
 4,08,992.7 
 1,90,085.8 
 5,07,563.3 
 5,07,555.2 
 13,32,339.1 
 3,28,432.1 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

SL NO.

 253.40
 246.09
 238.92
 231.68
 230.93
 224.00
 219.94
 211.11
 210.76
 210.60
 210.36
 210.02
 209.70
 209.64
 209.51
 207.76
 206.62
 206.56
 206.34
 205.29
 204.22
 203.47
 203.19
 202.75
 202.70
 201.82
 201.35
 200.43
 198.35
 197.58
 197.03
 196.80
 196.26
 195.79
 195.49
 195.03
 194.13
 193.97
 193.32
 192.88
 192.45
 192.14
 192.01
 191.95
 191.41
 191.21



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2020/21SEASON : 42UPTO SALE NO.

OOTTERBHAG & INDANUGGER
KUMARSHAIL
LAXMICHERRA
SONARUPA
KAZI & KAZI
MOULVI
SATHGAO
NOYAPARA
M. R. KHAN A/C NANDARANI
LAL A/C NOYAPARA
LALLAKHAL
MARINA
WAGGACHARA
LALCHAND A/C DEUNDI
REMA
CHATLAPORE
JHEMAI
ALLYNUGGER
JAGADISHPUR
CHANDBAGH
MOOMINCHERRA
CLONAL
AMTALI A/C SATHGAO
WAGGA. A/C AGUNIA
RAJNAGAR
MERTINGA A/C NOYAPARA
MADABPORE
OODALEAH
PANCHABOTI
SABAZPUR
RAMGARH.
SHUMSHERNUGGER
ETAH
CHAMPARAI
HABIBNAGAR
MADAB. A/C PATRAKHOLA
PHULBARI
SERAJ A/C. RASHEEDABAD
ATIABAGH
BURJAN
RAJKIE
SONARUPA A/C DHAMAI
MADABPORE A/C CHAMPARAI
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA
CHUNDEECHERRA
SATHGAO A/C. CHALTACHERRA

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 10,47,249.1 
 1,43,250.0 
 1,74,673.8 
 4,30,784.2 
 3,06,538.7 
 1,85,806.8 
 8,23,216.6 
 5,90,620.2 
 1,54,643.4 

 8,124.2 
 2,11,610.8 
 3,89,657.7 
 51,810.0 
 5,793.7 

 2,62,300.0 
 8,29,027.5 
 2,31,978.4 
 10,30,010.7 
 2,07,240.2 
 4,23,651.8 
 3,74,736.3 
 57,873.0 
 17,530.2 
 1,622.5 

 5,05,007.6 
 4,941.1 

 4,82,765.4 
 10,59,155.8 
 3,64,193.5 
 3,15,299.0 
 8,46,467.1 
 15,48,367.5 
 6,58,664.2 
 4,60,297.7 
 4,46,605.9 

 6,208.0 
 5,86,535.3 

 1,097.0 
 1,20,157.7 
 7,18,677.7 
 4,12,879.2 
 37,562.5 
 5,056.0 
 4,903.5 

 3,99,689.4 
 31,677.3 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

SL NO.

 190.22
 190.00
 189.70
 189.52
 189.38
 189.27
 189.15
 188.20
 187.83
 187.11
 186.80
 186.75
 186.63
 186.63
 186.47
 186.43
 186.18
 185.79
 185.79
 185.70
 185.45
 184.93
 184.88
 184.72
 184.70
 184.44
 183.94
 183.45
 183.39
 183.35
 183.21
 182.63
 182.49
 181.95
 181.40
 181.05
 181.05
 181.00
 180.69
 180.39
 180.33
 180.28
 180.13
 179.77
 179.44
 179.40



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2020/21SEASON : 42UPTO SALE NO.

HAFIZ.
HAFIZ A/C. KALIKABARI.
KARIMPORE
JAGADISHPUR A/C. TELIAPARA
AMEENABAD
HAJINAGAR
AASIA
SONARUPA A/C ATIABAGH
SAGURNAL
KALITI A/C AYSHABAG
AFIFANAGAR
MOOMINCHERRA A/C MATHIURA
NEW DANTMARA
KHAN
AGUNIA
JULEKHANAGAR
MAZDEHEE
KALITI A/C HAFIZ
B. T. R. I.
NURJAHAN
KURMAH A/C. M. M. PUR
LUAYUNI & HOLICHERRA
PANCHABOTI A/C ANDHER MANIK
MALNICHERRA
CHHOTALEKHA
TELIAPARA
HAJINAGAR A/C BOBAN
JUNGLEBARI
HAFIZ A/C. AYESHABAG
DILDARPUR A/C REHANA
KAPNAPAHAR
DAURACHERRA
DAKSHINGUL A/C. LAXMICHERRA
DAKSHINGUL
AMTALI A/C SHOFINAGAR
LUAYUNI
NAHAR
HAMIDIA
NEW SAMANBAGH
PARKUL
MADABPUR A/C M. M. PUR
HAJINAGAR A/C RAHMANIA
HAJINAGAR A/C FATEHBAG
MADABPORE A/C BEJOYA
LACKATOORAH
BAHADURPUR A/C KALIKABARI

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 35,665.2 
 43,710.9 

 12,01,335.3 
 7,162.7 

 2,21,923.9 
 1,31,691.6 
 3,92,279.2 
 10,373.6 

 3,62,435.5 
 3,949.0 

 1,84,267.7 
 3,12,925.0 
 2,36,194.4 
 4,69,048.8 

 4,423.5 
 1,07,785.5 
 9,91,798.8 

 4,935.5 
 1,64,476.2 
 3,10,554.1 

 1,700.0 
 1,81,043.6 
 38,363.5 

 6,51,025.6 
 1,03,445.2 
 4,11,918.7 
 21,778.1 

 3,32,635.4 
 23,031.0 
 36,506.7 

 4,66,891.3 
 3,94,326.8 

 5,764.5 
 1,33,454.7 

 2,194.0 
 2,71,649.6 
 74,438.6 
 82,003.4 

 3,58,587.4 
 2,48,750.2 
 24,789.4 
 54,347.2 
 72,722.8 
 20,208.2 

 5,61,972.0 
 20,677.9 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

SL NO.

 179.08
 178.69
 178.49
 178.46
 178.34
 178.05
 177.68
 177.40
 177.28
 177.22
 177.04
 176.85
 176.80
 176.75
 176.73
 176.29
 176.10
 175.89
 175.84
 175.81
 175.64
 175.51
 174.88
 174.46
 174.14
 173.84
 173.27
 173.22
 173.07
 172.75
 172.60
 172.50
 172.43
 172.09
 172.00
 171.77
 171.60
 171.55
 171.47
 171.18
 170.97
 170.81
 170.37
 168.58
 168.49
 168.37



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2020/21SEASON : 42UPTO SALE NO.

KALITI
MOOMINCHERRA A/C STAR
RASHEEDABAD A/C DILKUSHA
DAKSHINGUL A/C. MURAICHERRA
PATRAKHOLA A/C BEJOYA
KHADIM A/C.GOOLNI
PATRAKHOLA
MADANMOHANPUR.
PATHARIA TEA ESTATE
KHADIM
SONARUPA A/C BAHADURPUR
NANDARANI
PATHARIA A/C NEW SAMANBAGH
DOLOI
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
DILKUSHA A/C RASHEEDABAD
JAFFLONG
MARINA A/C PALLATHAL
SERAJNAGAR
SONARUPA A/C ISLAMABAD
KURMAH
RUNGICHERRA
KALITI A/C LUBACHERRA
HAJINAGAR A/C KALIKABARI
REHANA
ATIABAGH A/C ISLAMABAD
N B C T I
PATRAKHOLA A/C PREMNAGAR
ALI BAHAR
MAITRI
PATHARIA A/C KASHIPUR
AMTALI A/C SREEMANGAL
DILKUSHA
SAGURNAL A/C RAJANAGAR
SABUJ AGRO
RASHEEDABAD
HAJINAGAR A/C HAFIZ
PREMNAGAR
BAIKUNTHAPUR
HOSSAINABAD
FABIHA
MOOMIN. A/C DALLUCHERRA
PATRA. A/C M. M. PUR
AMTALI A/C FATEHPUR
PREMNAGAR A/C BEJOYA
GREEN CARE AGRO

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 1,38,537.6 
 57,048.4 
 3,554.0 
 10,970.0 
 14,108.7 

 2,74,021.7 
 11,67,565.0 
 2,49,250.6 
 3,57,019.3 
 3,00,332.0 

 8,773.8 
 20,809.0 
 82,568.1 

 2,61,697.2 
 57,027.5 
 13,154.2 

 2,25,123.8 
 1,62,146.2 
 1,74,327.1 

 2,964.5 
 4,13,143.7 
 2,12,291.2 

 3,839.5 
 78,089.2 

 1,03,087.9 
 23,783.0 

 9,81,886.8 
 5,156.5 
 86,599.4 

 25,79,284.8 
 80,116.4 
 47,352.6 

 1,74,307.8 
 46,579.0 

 5,37,455.8 
 93,437.7 
 23,416.2 

 1,69,876.1 
 1,71,181.0 
 1,25,497.5 
 1,59,296.4 
 10,415.5 
 98,192.6 
 35,168.1 
 35,226.5 

 2,94,105.1 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

SL NO.

 168.36
 168.07
 168.00
 167.90
 167.72
 167.65
 167.63
 167.50
 167.44
 166.86
 166.83
 166.67
 166.66
 166.43
 166.39
 165.92
 165.89
 165.35
 165.31
 165.27
 165.14
 164.93
 164.71
 164.21
 163.94
 163.51
 162.95
 162.60
 162.24
 162.07
 161.97
 160.64
 159.31
 159.15
 158.85
 157.15
 156.74
 156.70
 156.69
 156.54
 156.54
 156.38
 156.27
 155.47
 153.22
 151.88



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2020/21SEASON : 42UPTO SALE NO.

 8,08,56,705.9 

SAZEDA RAFIQUE TEA
MURAICHERRA
WAHIDABAD
THANDACHARI
HAJINAGAR A/C AYSHABAG
MORGEN
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
AMTALI A/C ALLADAD
IMPERIAL.
POPULAR
NAHEED
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C TELIAPARA
HAJINAGAR A/C KALITI
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C JAGADISHPUR.
LUBACHERRA
CHAMP. A/C KURMAH
PATRAKHOLA A/C KURMAH
KAROTOA
DAKSHINGUL A/C ASGORABAD
MADABPORE A/C PREMNAGAR
ASGORABAD
GREEN FIELD TEA IND.
BANGLA
UTTARA GREEN TEA IND.
SALLYLUNN
MOLY
DAKSHINGUL A/C LUBACHERRA
MADABPORE A/C KURMAH

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 4,72,586.4 
 26,890.1 
 54,035.2 
 37,063.0 
 22,868.7 

 12,44,337.7 
 7,241.4 
 19,731.6 

 2,26,951.4 
 2,82,835.5 
 4,73,604.1 

 1,150.0 
 15,249.0 

 544.0 
 53,349.8 
 18,619.9 
 10,107.9 

 3,91,318.5 
 19,308.2 
 2,384.5 
 21,120.5 

 4,04,365.4 
 6,25,334.4 
 2,00,114.7 
 3,04,835.0 
 2,26,570.8 
 11,692.5 
 1,426.5 

KGS.

T0TAL :

AVG.(Tk.)

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

SL NO.

 151.83
 151.25
 150.47
 149.98
 149.95
 149.54
 149.35
 148.93
 147.85
 147.47
 147.25
 146.43
 145.43
 145.00
 144.12
 143.14
 142.66
 142.03
 141.73
 141.37
 140.89
 139.39
 137.59
 137.22
 136.98
 134.92
 133.96
 131.61

Note: Gardens with sale of below 0 are excluded from this list.

 189.73


